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A TV experience that's all about you.

Whether you’re a sports fan, news enthusiast or all-around entertainment junkie, there’s something for you.

Choose from one of our pre-assembled Value packages or build your own lineup with our Micro package.
Add theme packs, premium channels and a variety of individual channels to personalize your TV.

AccessTV base packages

Al packages give you access to:

¥ One HD set-top box included with options to upgrade v 24/7 customer service
v Streaming Go Apps ¥ No contracts
v AccessNow TV community channel ¥ FREE, professional installation

¥ On demand and Pay Per View

Value Packages - We've made it easy for you by grouping our most popular channels.

The easiest way to select your programming, offering the best value on our most popular channels grouped
and ready for you. Enhance your entertainment with movies, premium sports, specialty channels, theme packs
and more.

Starter HD

For the lite TV viewer. Includes major networks and some news, sports and kids programming.

Essentials HD

For the moderate TV viewer. All the channels in Starter HD are included, along with more sports,
family and entertainment including Sportsnet and the US Superstations.

W (<& é)

Enhanced HD

For the mighty TV viewer. All the channels in Essentials HD are included plus our most popular mix of

entertainment, news, sports and family channels.

Micro packuge - Know what you want? Customize your own TV experience.

Micro is our lowest priced, base package and the perfect foundation for your own personalized TV experience.
Key channels including Canadian and U.S. networks, local content on AccessNow TV and more! Select from our
individual, specialty channels and many Micro theme pack options to build your perfect TV experience.

Micro HD

For the micro TV viewer. Our lowest priced, base package and the perfect foundation for your
own personalized TV experience.

See page 5 for Micro package info.
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- Our most popular channels grouped and ready for you.

Choose the package that suits your viewing needs by going through our 4 easy steps. 1) Choose your base
value package. 2) Add your theme packages. 3) Select your specialty channels. 4) Pick your equipment.

Step 1: choose your Value Pack. @GO app included [*| €2 Available OnDemand

Starter HD - For the lite TV viewer.

TSC 2 YTV €13 21 591 TSN2 @ 282 582
CBC Radio-Canada 3 CBC News Network 22 558 TSN3 @ 283 583
CBC Sask 4 506 Weather Network 23 TSN4 @ 284 584
Global TV Saskatoon @ 5 508 CTV News Channel @ 24 324 TSNS @ 285 585
CTV Yorkton @ 6 Food Network Canada @ 25 577 TV5! 292
AccessNow TV @ EEID 7 507 Global TV Edmonton @ 150 Unis* 293
NBC Detroit 8 501 HGTV Canada @ 27 576 AMI Tele! 294
PBS Detroit 9 504 CMT 28 328 SKleg 296 596
CBS Detroit 10 503 TVA West 70 AMI Audio 299
ABC Detroit 1 502 Miracle Channel m CTV Regina @ 510
Citytv Sask 12 518 Daystar 178 NASA 545
Vision 16 JoyTVv 181 The News Forum 552
APTN 177 317  Video On Demand 200 Stingray Music @ 600-699
CPAC 18 318 Game TV 260 557 Distant Radio 700-730
Broadcast News 19 ICI RDI 280 AMI TV 888
Cartoon Network West 20 320 TSN1 @ 281 581 Pay Per View 981, 982

Essentials HD - For the moderate TV viewer. All channels in Starter HD are included.

Much @ 29 593 CTV Life @ 36 Sportsnet Ontario @ 108 408
CNN @ 30 559 NFL Network &3 98 586 Sportsnet Pacific @ 109 409
AE @ 32 560 KTLA 103 575 Sportsnet One Flames & 237 537
Sportsnet West @ 33 540 WPIX 104 404 Sportsnet One Oilers @ 238 538
FOX Rochester 34 500 MyTV38 105 574 Sportsnet One @ 239 539
Treehouse K1) 35 WGN 106

Sportsnet East @ 107 407

Packaging, pricing and brochure are subject to change; for the most up to date version visit myaccess.ca. Pricing effective July 1, 2021. Subscriber must have an HD box on any TV in which they wish to receive
HD signals. Micro content and pricing is regulated by the CRTC.

VOD availability may vary depending on digital box type.

1 - Available by request in Melville.

**Micro HD regular price of $24.95/mth when purchased a a standalone. Combo price is valid when Micro HD is combined with an internet package at regular price. Combo discount of $15/mth when
combined with internet speeds from up to 75 Mbps and $10/mth when combined with 175 Mpbs or higher.

AccessTV | 2




- Our most popular channels grouped and ready for you.

Choose the package that suits your viewing needs by going through our 4 easy steps. 1) Choose your base
value package. 2) Add your theme packages. 3) Select your specialty channels. 4) Pick your equipment.

step 1: Continued... @ GO app included 9 E7<>) Available OnDemand

Enhanced HD - For the mighty TV viewer. All channels in Starter HD & Essentials HD
are included.

NETWORK
Disney Channel &I 37 337 TLC &I 48 566 W Network @ 57 357
Peachtree 38 579 OLN 49 El @ 143 443
Turner Classic Movies 39 Sportsnet 360 @ 50 542 DejaView 59

CTV Sci-Fi @ 40 595 Golf Channel &I 51 548 Showcase @ 60 561
AMC &I 43 573 History @ 52 572 CTV Drama @ 61 594
MTV @ 44 344 CTV Comedy @ 53 353 CHCH Hamilton 149

CNBC 45 HLN @ 54 Citytv Toronto 146

BNN Bloomberg @ 46 346 Fox Sports Racing 55 546 Family Channels &3 112,269 592
Discovery @ 47 569 Slice @ 56 356 WildBrainTV 590
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Step 2: Choose your favourite theme packs.

NETWORK
Entertainment

FX @ 17
BET 144
CHCH Hamilton 149
Makeful 157

Cooking Channel Canada 182

Explore More

Nat Geo WILD
BBC Earth
Smithsonian
BBC First

158

Family
National Geographic @ 188

Nickelodeon &3 189
Animal Planet @ 190
CTV 2 Toronto @ 254

HD Plus

Love Nature
Discovery Velocity @
WGN

Hollywood Suite

Hollywood Suite 70s
Hollywood Suite 80s
Hollywood Suite 90s
Hollywood Suite 00s

Health

T+E 191
Magnolia Network @& 192
Discovery Science @ 194
ONE: Get fit 197
Info

Documentary 124
BBC News 140
MSNBC 183
FOX News 251

- Theme packs.
Buy more, save more.
1theme $5.95 3 themes $12.95 7 themes $17.95 12 themes $26.95 All themes *31.95

517
444
449
457
482

458
544
565
588

562

490
554

564
570
571

526
527
528
529

491

424
440
483

551

$3.95
$2.95
$1.95
$2.95
$2.95

$3.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95

$3.95
$2.95
$3.95
$1.95

$1.95
$4.95
$1.95

$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

NETWORK

Intense

Telelatino 160
Wild TV 167
Sportsman Channel 262
Fight Network 263
Lifestyles

OutTVv 126
El @ 143
ABC Spark &) 145
OWN Canada €T3 255
Movies & More

AMC (I 43
MovieTime 14
Cooking Channel Canada 182
Adult Swim @ 185
Rewind 196
Retro

MovieTime 114
DTOUR 15
Game Show Network 142
Silver Screen Classics 156
Lifetime @ 184
Sports

NBA TV 121
RDS 175
Big Ten Network 266
Variety

Crime + Investigation 13
Cottage Life 125
H2 128

Investigation Discovery @ 141
OMNI 295

A minimum one month charge applies to all theme packs and standalone channels.

$ Standalone price

@ GO app included

713 Available OnDemand

$3.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

467
589
563

$2.95
$3.95
$2.95
$3.95

426

445
555

$5.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

573

414
482
485
496

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

414
415
442

484

543 $2.95
475%13.95
549 $2.95

413 $2.95
425 $2.95
428 %2.95
441 $3.95

$2.95

NETWORK

Timeshift East

CTV 2 Atlantic @
CTV Winnipeg @
Global TV Winnipeg @
CTV 2 Ottawa @
Global TV Toronto @
CBC Ottawa

CTV Atlantic @
Citytv Toronto

NTV Newfoundland
CTV 2 Toronto @
CHAT TV Medicine Hat
CBC Toronto

CTV Toronto @

Timeshift West

Global TV Calgary @
CTV Calgary @
Citytv Vancouver
CTV Vancouver @
Citytv Edmonton
Global TV Edmonton @
ABC Seattle

NBC Seattle

CBS Seattle

FOX Tacoma

PBS Seattle

Toon Time

Disney XD
Disney Junior
Family Junior
Boomerang

[ VOD |
(VoD |

130
131
132
133
134
138
139
146
151
254

135
136
137
147
148
150
152
153
154
155
159

187
267
270

271

430

431
432
433
499
438
430
516
451
554
452
505
509

435
436
437
519
448
450
513
512
514
51
515

567
568

$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95

$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95

$2.95
$2.95
$2.95
$2.95

Steps 3 & 4: continue to page 8.
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Micro HD package - Customize your own TV experience.

Micro is our lowest priced, base package and the perfect foundation for your own personalized TV.
Customize your dream lineup by going through our 4 easy steps. 1) Start with Micro HD.
2) Add your theme packages. 3) Select your specialty channels. 4) Pick your equipment.

Step 1: start with Micro HD G freseshonnes o reced S @) GO app included J¥{ KT Availoble Onbemand

Micro HD - For the micro TV viewer.
Save up to $15/mth when combined with Accessinternet.

NETWORK SD HD NETWORK SD HD NETWORK SD HD

TSC 2 CTV Regina @ 510 ICI RDI 280

CBC Radio-Canada 3 Citytv Sask 12 518 TVH! 292

CBC Sask 4 506 APTN 17 317 Unis? 293
Global TV Saskatoon @ 5 508 CPAC 18 318 AMI Tele! 294

CTV Yorkton @ 6 Broadcast News GIIB 19 SK Leg 296 596
AccessNow TV @ I 7 507  Weather Network 23 AMI Audio 299

NBC Detroit 8 501 FOX Rochester 34 500 NASA G 545
PBS Detroit 9 504 TVA West 70 AMI TV 888

CBS Detroit 10 503 Daystar GIIB 178 Pay Per View 981, 982
ABC Detroit 1 502 Video On Demand 200

* Micro HD regular price of $24.95/mth when purchased a a standalone. Combo price is valid when Micro HD is combined with an internet package at regular price. Combo discount of $15/mth when
combined with internet speeds from up to 75 Mbps and $10/mth when combined with 175 Mpbs or higher.

1 - Available by request in Melville.
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Micro HD package - Theme packages

All Micro theme packs are $6.95/mth each unless otherwise noted. )

@ GO app included

Step 28 start building with tons of theme pack and individual channel choices. $ Standalone price

Adrenaline Hollywood Suite tm *5.95 News & Finance
OLN 49 $2.95 Hollywood Suite 70s 526 #1.95 CNBC 45 $2.95
H2 128 428 %2.95 Hollywood Suite 80s 527 *1.95 BNN Bloomberg @ 46 346 $3.95
Fight Network 263 563 %2.95 Hollywood Suite 90s 528 #.95 BBC News 140 440 $2.95
Hollywood Suite 00s 529 $1.95 MSNBC 183 483 $2.95
Beats N' Giggles FOX News 251 551 $2.95
Much @ 59 593 $3.95 Kids Table The News Forum 552 $2.95
CTV Life @ 36 $3.95 YTV € 21 591 $3.95 o
MTV @ 44 344 5395 Treehouse KD 35 305 Popeorn Pix
CTV Comedy @ 53 353 %4.95 Disney Channel € 37 337 $295 AMC () 43 573 %595
BET 144 444 %295 Disney XD 187 $2.95 MovieTime 14 414 $2.95
Stingray Music @ 600-699 Nickelodeon &I 189 $2.95  Silver Screen Classics 156 $2.95
Distant Radio 700-730 $1.95 Disney Junior &) 267 567 %$2.95 Cooking Channel Canada 182 482 $2.95
Lifetime @ 184 484 $2.95
Down South Shift Living Rewind 196 496 $2.95
KTLA 103 575 #1.95 Cottage Life 125 425 $2.95 .
WPIX 104 404 195 Makeful 157 457 2.05 Sports Fanatic
MyTV38 105 574 *1.95 Telelatino 160 $3.95 Golf Channel &I 51 548 $2.95
WGN 106 571 #1.95 T+E 191 491 %295 NBATV 121 543 $2.95
ABC Seattle 152 513 $1.95 OMNI 295 $2.95 RDS 175 475 *13.95
NBC Seattle 153 512 #1.95 Big Ten Network 266 549 %295
CBS Seattle 154 514 *1.95 Mad Scientist
FOX Tacoma 155 51 21.95 CTV SciFi @ 40 595 sags Sportsnet Pack © '9.95
PES Seattle 159 515 95 piscovery @ 47 569 $4.95 Sportsnet West 1 33 540%13.95
History @ 52 572 $3.95 Sportsnet 360 50 542 $4.95
Fam Jam Investigati i $
gation Discovery @141 441 $3.95 Sportsnet East 107 407
Cartoon Network West 20 320 %2.95 Discovery Science @ 194 $2.95  Sportsnet Ontario 108 408
Family Channels &2112,269 592 $2.95 Love Nature 564 $1.95 Sportsnet Pacific 109 409
ABC Spark £ 145 445 $2.95 Sportsnet One Flames 2 237 537 $6.95
Family Junior &I 270 568 295 Must Haves Sportsnet One Oilers 238 538
Svfénére(;fn’;% 271 coo z;gg Food Network Canada @ 25 577 $2.95 SPortsnetOne 239 539
’ HGTV Canada @ 27 576 $2.95 S Glued
Gotta Have Faith 52,05 o ee 38 579 495 SHaY e
° Slice @ 56 356 %295 AMC (D 43 573 $5.95
Vision 16 $1.95 Magnolia Network @ 192 $2.95 Showcase @ 60 561 $2.95
Miracle Channel M $1.95 CTV Drama @ 61 594 %495
EWTN 180 .95 News FX @ 17 517 $3.95
JoyTVv 181 $1.95 CBC News Network 22 558 $395 Adult Swim @ 185 485 $2.95
CTV News Channel @ 24 324 %495
CNN @ 30 559 %495
HLN @ 54 $2.95

41— Sportsnet West standalone price includes the other regional feeds: East, Ontario & Pacific.
2 — Sportsnet One Flames standalone price includes One and One Oilers.
3 - Stingray Music is not available standalone.

A minimum one month charge applies to all theme packs and standalone channels.
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Micro HD package - Theme packages

All Micro theme packs are $6.95/mth each unless otherwise noted.

step 2: Continued... $ Standalone price @GO app included E'7:12) Available OnDemand
The Organic ‘6.95 TSN Pack © ‘9,95 All Around Fan © $17.95
Nat Geo WILD 158 458 %3.95 NFL Network &I 98 586 $2.95 Sportsnet West? 33 540%3.95
BBC Earth 544 $195 TSN12 281 581%13.95 Sportsnet 360 50 542 %495
Smithsonian 565 #1.95 TSN 2 282 582 NFL Network &3 98 586 $2.95
BBC First 588 $1.95 TSN3 283 583 Sportsnet East 107 407
TSN 4 284 584 Sportsnet Ontario 108 408
Throwbacks TSN 5 285 585 Sportsnet Pacific 109 409
Sportsnet One Flames 2 237 537 $6.95
CMT 28 328 $3.95 o )
Turner Classic Movies 39 $4.95 va"etg 2 Sportsnet One Oilers 238 538
DejaView 59 %295 WNetwork @ 57 357 53,95 SPOTSNEtOne e es
Game Show Network 142 442 %295 Crime + Investigation 13 413 $2.95 TSN 2 582 582 ’
GameTV 260 557 #1.95 Documentary 124 424 %295 TSN 3 583 583
One: Get Fit 197 $2.95 TSN 4 584 &84
i OWN Canada EEB 25 5 3.9
True North Shift anada 5 555 %395 | & S8 ton
CTV 2 Atlantic @ 130 430 %1.95 o
CTV Winnipeg ® 131 431 5195 Virtually Real
Global TV Winnipeg @ 132 432 %195 A& @ 32 560 $2.95
CTV 2 Ottawa @ 133 433 %195 TLC D 48 566 $2.95
Global TV Toronto @ 134 499 *1.95 El @ 143 443 $3.95
Global TV Calgary @ 135 435 #1.95 OutTV 126 426 $2.95
CTV Calgary @ 136 436 #1.95
Citytv Vancouver 137 437 *1.95 Wanderlust
$
CBC OttC]W.G 138 438 *1.95 DTOUR 15 415 $2.95
CTV Atlantic @ 139 $1.95 ) $
. Telelatino 160 3.95
Citytv Toronto 146 516 $1.95 . ) $
National Geographic @188 562 $3.95
CTV Vancouver @ 147 519 %1.95 Animal Planet @ 190 490 $3.95
Citytv Edmonton 148 448 $#1.95 ’
CHCH Hamilton 149 449 $1.95 . .
Global TV dmonton @ 150 450 195 Wild Side
NTV Newfoundland 151 451 $1.95 Fox Sports Racing 55 546 ®2.95
CTV 2 Toronto @ 254 554 $1.95 Wild TV 167 467 $2.95
CHAT TV Medicine Hat 452 $1.95 Sportsman Channel 262 589 *2.95
CBC Toronto 505 $1.95 Discovery Velocity @ 570 *4.95
CTV Toronto @ 509 #1.95

4 - Sportsnet West standalone price includes the other regional feeds: East, Ontario & Pacific.
2 — Sportsnet One Flames standalone price includes One and One Oilers.
3 — TSN standalone price includes TSN 1-5.

A minimum one month charge applies to all theme packs and standalone channels.
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- Available to add to all TV packages.
Add Movies, Sports & More.

Step 32 Select specialty channels. - CHERTCLEIE ™ @ O app included [ €T Available OnDemand

NETWORK NETWORK
[ ] [ ]

Movies French/Bonjour T

ELLE Fictions 168 $2.95
$. o

Crave @ rm 19/3?1 LCN 169 $2 95

HBO 2 99 521 Evasion 170 $2.95

Crave 1 100 520 ICl arTV 171 $2.95

Crave 2 101 522 TeleQuébec 172 $2.95

Crave 3 102 402 MeteoMedia 173 $2.95
Télétoon 174 $2.95

. $

STARZ $ /gﬁ Max 176 2.95
Noovo 177 $2.95

STARZ1 165 523 Savior Media 290 $2.95

STARZ 2 166 466 TVA Quebec 291 $2.95

Add STARZ to Crave for only *4/mth.

Super Channel © =

Super Channel Fuse 230 524 $4.95 Odyssey . 161 *14.95

Super Channel Heart & Home 231 525 $2.95 GMA News TV International 1000 *4.95

Super Channel Vault 232 $2.95 GMA Pinoy 1001 29-95

GINX eSports 233 $2.95 GMA Life TV 1002 4.95
TFC - The Filipino Channel 1003 $10.00
Filipino TV 1004 $9.95

H * Zee TV Canada 1008 %6.95

Premium sPorts Zee Cinema 1009 %5.00

ATN 1010 $14.95
$

WWE Network @ o8/ s 11.99 ATN Sony Entertainment 101 $4.95

Sportsnet World 265 580 16.99 ATN Aapka Colors 1012 5495

NFL SUndOg Ticket 901-916 seasonal pricing

NHL Plus 940 ® ° $ .95

NHL Centre Ice 941-954 Seasonal pricing vurlety MUltICUlturul 24/mth

MLB Extra Innings 941-954 Seasonal pricing OdUSSGU 161 $14 95
Fairchild 162 $18.95

(]

Specialty

EWTN 180 $1.95 Adult
Exxxtasy 163 $18.95
Playboy 164 $14.95
Penthouse 225 $18.95
Red Hot 226 $18.95

* Full Season rates are non-refundable and cannot be prorated.

A minimum one month charge applies to all standalone and specialty channels.
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Equipment

Upgrade to PVRs and add more boxes. The following equipment can be added to all TV packages.

Step 4: choose your equipment.

HD box

First box is included with your base TV package.

$3.95
Additional box /mth each.

HD PVR

Don’t miss a minute of the action, upgrade to an HD
PVR and record your favourite programs.

Upgrade your one free-HD $6.oo
set-top box to PVR /mth
Additional PVRs $€).95

/mth each.

Equipment may not be exactly as shown.
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All you need is TiVo.

¥ TIVvO

Integrate live TV, OnDemand, recordings,
Netflix and other Apps in one place!

TiVo Gets you

TiVo learns what type of TV shows and movies
you like to watch and searches by title, actor
or keyword. TiVo will gather every episode of
a series from multiple platforms, including TV,
Netflix, OnDemand and more.

Say it. Watch it. It's that easy.

Push the blue voice button on your remote, speak
your command, and TiVo searches across your
live TV, recordings and streaming services, you'll
be amazed how fast you can find what you're
looking for.

Take your shows on the go

Download or stream your recorded shows
on your tablet or smartphone and watch
from anywhere, even when you're offline.

Al your favourite apps

Apps available for every taste and you can
even access Netflix in one click!

TiVo
$ L[]
Upgrade to TiVo 13/2’5

¢ 1TB hard drive (Store up to 1000 hours of SD or
150 hours of HD programming)

e Record up to 6 shows at once

$ 4.95
Additional media players /mth each.
e Add up to 5 TiVo media players to bring TiVo to
every TV in your home

NETFLIX 50 S Svewo PLEX Yamoo! @BVolube @VU-T! privevideo

Additional TiVo media players are $4.95/mth a box to a maximum of 5 players per household. AccessTV and a minimum Internet connection of AccessHyperSpeed 25 is required for TiVo. TV must have

HDMI hookup to work with TiVo. Some conditions apply.
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/ COMMUNICATIONS CO-OPERATIVE

INTERNET | TV | PHONE | SECURITY

myaccess.ca | 1-866-363-2225

Brochure applies to: Yorkton & Melville

24.001072 RT002-TV_Lineup_YorktonMelville_B_8.5x11_02/26/24



